
UPPER PECOS

UPPER 
CANADIAN

RIO GRANDE-
ELEPHANT BUTTE

MIMBRES

UPPER GILA

UPPER SAN JUAN

RIO GRANDE 
CLOSED BASINS

UPPER 
RIO GRANDE

LITTLE COLORADO

RIO GRANDE-
CABALLO

UPPER 
COLORADO

LOWER 
PECOS

MIDDLE 
CANADIAN

BRAZOS 
HEADWATERS

UPPER CIMARRON

UPPER BEAVER

PRAIRIE DOG 
TOWN FORK 

RED

Taos

Roswell

Las Cruces

Santa Fe

Albuquerque

49

68

90

48 59

57

59

48

55

57

59

17

78

67

66

84

106

107

40

New Mexico
SNOTEL Snow Water Equivalent (SWE) 

% of Normal 

0 20 40 60 80 10010
Miles

25

10

Prepared by the
USDA/NRCS National Water and Climate Center
Portland, Oregon
http://www.wcc.nrcs.usda.gov/gis/

Provisional Data 
Subject to Revision

> 160%
140-160%
120-139%
100-119%
80-99%
60-79%
40-59%
1-39%
0%
Unavailable*

Current SWE 
% of Normal

Jan 27, 2011

* Data unavailable at time of posting or 
  unavailable long-term normal.


